DATA SHEET
FortiAuthenticator™
User Identity Management and Single Sign-On
FortiAuthenticator user identity management appliances strengthen enterprise security by simplifying and
centralizing the management and storage of user identity information.
Enterprise Network Identity Policy
Network and Internet access is key for almost every role within the
enterprise; however, this requirement must be balanced with the

FST-PROD-DS-FAUIM FAC-DAT-R12-201612
FortiAuthenticator™
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiAuthenticator 200E FAC-200E 4x GE RJ45 ports, 1x 1 TB HDD.
FortiAuthenticator 400E FAC-400E 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x 1 TB HDD.
FortiAuthenticator 1000D FAC-1000D-E07S 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP, 2x 2 TB HDD.
FortiAuthenticator 2000E FAC-2000E 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP, 2x 2 TB SAS Drive.
FortiAuthenticator 3000E FAC-3000E 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP, 2x 2 TB SAS Drive.
FortiAuthenticator-VM License FAC-VM-Base Base FortiAuthenticator-VM with 100 user license. Unlimited vCPU.
FAC-VM-100-UG FortiAuthenticator-VM with 100 user license upgrade.
FAC-VM-1000-UG FortiAuthenticator-VM with 1,000 user license upgrade.
FAC-VM-10000-UG FortiAuthenticator-VM with 10,000 user license upgrade.
FAC-VM-100000-UG FortiAuthenticator-VM with 100,000 user license upgrade.
FC1-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–500 users).
FC2-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–1100 users).
FC3-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–5100 users).
FC4-10-0ACVM-248-02-12 1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1–10100 users).